
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

No.

224

156

255

83

100

74

154

150

114

101

88

116

82

129

138

198

207

153

259

227

152

158

40

126

235

299

113

149

177

Name

Oscar ROSENQVIST

Niklas PETTERSSON

Simon SANDMAN

Marcus FRÖJD

Carl BENGTSSON

Philip ERIKSSON

Max NORDQUIST

Marcus LEVIN

Kristoffer SANFTLEBEN

Jimmy WICKSELL

Sylvester JONHANS

Simon SIMBERG

Axel MENDES

Christoffer SPADE

Ken BENGTSSON

Christian SANDSUND

Jesper LINDBOM

Jonatan JONTE LÖFDAHL

Fredrik THEORELL

Niclas TYRBERG

Jonathan VON KNORRING

Johan BENDER

Kevin SIMONSSON

Carl SÖDERHOLM

Jonte MAGNUSSON

Rasmus BENGTSSON

Rasmus BERLIN

Tommie HENRIKSSON

ERIK OLAUSSON

Class

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

Best Tm

2:03.437

2:03.627

2:04.305

2:04.474

2:05.287

2:05.771

2:05.871

2:05.938

2:06.241

2:07.038

2:07.155

2:07.473

2:07.572

2:07.665

2:07.863

2:08.130

2:08.373

2:09.371

2:10.093

2:10.184

2:10.315

2:10.776

2:11.213

2:12.636

2:12.799

2:13.317

2:13.868

2:13.923

2:16.365

Diff

0.190

0.868

1.037

1.850

2.334

2.434

2.501

2.804

3.601

3.718

4.036

4.135

4.228

4.426

4.693

4.936

5.934

6.656

6.747

6.878

7.339

7.776

9.199

9.362

9.880

10.431

10.486

12.928

Best Spd

44,797

44,728

44,484

44,424

44,135

43,966

43,931

43,907

43,802

43,527

43,487

43,379

43,345

43,313

43,246

43,156

43,074

42,742

42,505

42,475

42,433

42,283

42,142

41,690

41,639

41,477

41,306

41,289

40,550

In Lap

1

1

2

4

2

4

3

2

2

2

3

2

3

5

2

3

2

3

1

1

1

3

1

4

1

4

1

1

1

Team/Sponsor

SSR-MX

Bloms MX Racing

Team MAFI

Karlstr”ms motor

Speed Equipment Mx Team

DARK DOG RACING FACTORY

Team Delta

Carla pro shophusqvarna

Team bloms mx racing

Bloms MX Racing

Bloms Mx Racing

Club

ROSENQVIST

PETTERSSON

SANDMAN

FR™JD

BENGTSSON

ERIKSSON

NORDQUIST

LEVIN

SANFTLEBEN

WICKSELL

JONHANS

SIMBERG

MENDES

SPADE

BENGTSSON

SANDSUND

LINDBOM

L™FDAHL

THEORELL

TYRBERG

VON KNORRING

BENDER

SIMONSSON

S™DERHOLM

MAGNUSSON

BENGTSSON

BERLIN

HENRIKSSON

OLAUSSON

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2009-05-10 10:25:27

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren

Ahlgren Graphics Sweden

www.ahlgrengraphics.com

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Ahlgren Graphics Sweden

USM Tomelilla MK

85 U

Träning 85U Uppsamling 1

Practice started at 9:33:48

Svampabanan 1,536 Km

2009-05-10 09:25


